September

13
20
27

October

4
11
18
25

November

1
8
15
22
29

December

13
20
24
27

Tri-Parishes 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar
Third through Seventh Grade

6:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm

6:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm

6:15 pm

6:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm
4:30 pm

In person Registration
Class
Class

Class
Class
Class
NO Class

All Saints/Souls Celebration
Class

Class

Thanksgiving Break

Class

Class (Christmas Eve Program Parts Assigned)

Class (Program Practice Parts)

Class (Full Practice/Christmas Activities)

Christmas Eve Mass & Program at Holy Family Church
No Class (Winter Break)



January

3

10
13
17
24
31

February

7
14
21
28

March

13
20
27

April

10
17
20
24
28

Tri-Parishes 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar

6:15 pm
6:15 pm
10:30 am
6:15 pm
6:15 pm
0]

6:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm

6:15 pm

6:15 pm

6:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm
10:30 am
6:15 pm
8:00 am

Class

Class (Annual Circle of Grace Program)
First Reconciliation Retreat for 2" Grade
Class (First Reconciliation for 2" Grade)
Class (First Reconciliation back up date)

NO Class

Class
Class Ash Wednesday Mass (Soup N Rolls)
Class
Class

Class
NO Class
Class (Stations of the Cross/Reconciliation)

NO Class (Holy Week)

Class

Class

Class

First Communion Retreat for 2" Grade
Final Class

First Communion Holy Family Church



