Tri-Parishes 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar <u>Third through Seventh Grade</u>

September		
13	6:15 pm	In person Registration
20	6:15 pm	Class
27	6:15 pm	Class
October		
4	6:15 pm	Class
11	6:15 pm	Class
18	6:15 pm	Class
25	Ø	NO Class
November		
1	6:00 pm	All Saints/Souls Celebration
8	6:15 pm	Class
15	6:15 pm	Class
22	Ø	Thanksgiving Break
29	6:15 pm	Class
December		
6	6:15 pm	Class (Christmas Eve Program Parts Assigned)
13	6:15 pm	Class (Program Practice Parts)
20	6:15 pm	Class (Full Practice/Christmas Activities)
24	4:30 pm	Christmas Eve Mass & Program at Holy Family Church
27	Ø	No Class (Winter Break)

Tri-Parishes 2023-2024 Faith Formation Calendar

January		
3	6:15 pm	Class
10	6:15 pm	Class (Annual Circle of Grace Program)
13	10:30 am	First Reconciliation Retreat for 2 nd Grade
17	6:15 pm	Class (First Reconciliation for 2 nd Grade)
24	6:15 pm	Class (First Reconciliation back up date)
31	Ø	NO Class
February		
7	6:15 pm	Class
14	6:15 pm	Class Ash Wednesday Mass (Soup N Rolls)
21	6:00 pm	Class
28	6:15 pm	Class
March		
6	6:15 pm	Class
13	Ø	NO Class
20	6:15 pm	Class (Stations of the Cross/Reconciliation)
27	Ø	NO Class (Holy Week)
April		
3	6:15 pm	Class
10	6:15 pm	Class
17	6:15 pm	Class
20	10:30 am	First Communion Retreat for 2 nd Grade
24	6:15 pm	Final Class
28	8:00 am	First Communion Holy Family Church